ROCK U WINTER
PROGRAM SCHEDULE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

2025

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10: 00

SWEET CHILD
(Grades k-3)
4:30 - 5:30 PM
and
5:45- 6:45

KID ROCK
(Grades 4-6)

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

SHINE ON
(Ages 25+)
7:30 - 9:30 PM

KID ROCK

(Grades 4-6)

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

SHINE ON
(Ages 18 - 25)
7:30 - 9:30 PM

WINTER SEMESTER RUNS JANUARY 6 - APRIL 4

STUDIO CLOSED :

FEBRUARY 17

ROGHU

CANADA




