ROCK U WINTER PROGRAM SCHEDULE

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
4:00							
4:30	SWEET CHILD						
5:00	(Grades k-3) 4:30 - 5:30 PM						
5:30	and 5:45- 6:45						
6:00	3.43 0.43						
6:30	KID ROCK		KID ROCK				
7:00	(Grades 4-6) 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM		(Grades 4-6) 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM				
7:30							
8:00	SHINE ON		TEEN SPIRIT JR. HIGH (Grades 7-9)	SHINE ON			
8:30	(Ages 25+)		TEEN SPIRIT SR. HIGH	· ·			
9:00	7:30 - 9:30 PM		(Grades 10-12) 7:30 - 9:30 PM	7:30 - 9:30 PM			
9:30							
10: 00	-						
	-						

WINTER SEMESTER RUNS JANUARY 6 - APRIL 4 STUDIO CLOSED : FEBRUARY 17

